WRAPS SALADS

(Your choice of wheat, white, STUFFED TOMATO $7.45

tomato basil, or spinach) Available with Tuna, Seafood or
Chicken Salad

Turkey BLT $8.95 TOSSED $9.95
Iceberg lettuce, tomato, cucumber &
onion F.Y
Chicken Ranch BLT $8.95 With Tuna, Seafood or Chicken Salad $12.45 "A Florida Tradition"
GREEK $12.45

talian $8:95 looberg lottuce, tomato, cucumber, ENGLEWOOD
Ham & Turkey Club $8.95 CAESAR 941 -474-4524

$9.95

Romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, Located in Tiffany Square Plaza
croutons & caesar dressing 2828 S. McCall Rd.. Unit 34

Stuffed Turkey $8.95 With Chicken $12.45 f Key West Su;:s !
CHEFS SALAD $12.45 - Fri

Key Largo $8.95 Iceberg lettuce, tomato, cucumber, Mogg:uyrd:;lf’?)-; ;l.?‘atr: g:).?‘pm
onion, Ham, Turkey & Swiss cheese

Chicken Ceasar $9.45
DRESSINGS: Ranch, Greek, Italian, Caesar,
Blue Cheese, Light Raspberry Vinaigrette, Honey

Greek Salad $9.45 Mustard, 1000 Island, Oil & Vinegar KEY WEST SUBS

Dressing containers are 3.25 oz
Verio & G s8.05 EXTRA DRESSING $0.75 PARTY PLATTERS
eggie eese .
Pick your veggies and cheese, SERVES 10-12 PEOPLE

add a dressing. Call f Il the details!
PORT CHARLOTTE a24 I::L? notic: pI;sae!' y
Located in Charlotte Square Plaza

- - - - See our menu at
2150 Tamiami Trail, Unit 18
CONDIMENTS: LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, ’ www.keywestsubsfl.com

PICKLES, BANANA RINGS, BLACK OLIVES, § |Key West Subs Port Charlotte Call ahead for large orders!

JALAPENOS Monday - Friday 11am to 8pm
Saturday - 11am to 8pm DECEMBER 2023




COLD SUBS

HAM & CHEESE

Sliced ham with choice of white
american, cheddar, provolone or
swiss cheese, and choice of
condiments

VEGGIE SUB WITH CHEESE
Pick your veggies and cheese,
add a dressing

TURKEY BREAST
Oven roasted turkey with choice
of condiments

TURKEY B.L.T.
Oven roasted turkey, lettuce,
tomato, mayo and bacon

STUFFED TURKEY
Oven roasted turkey, stuffing,
cranberry sauce and mayo

ITALIAN

Sliced mortadella, hot capicola,
genoa salami, provolone cheese,
lettuce, tomatoes, onions,
pickles and oil & vinegar

KEY LARGO

Oven roasted turkey, lettuce,
tomato, and Key Largo Sauce*
(mayo, ketchup, balsamic vinegar
& crumbled bacon)

TUNA
All white tuna mixed with mayo
and choice of condiments

Reg
(8”)

$7.95

$7.95

$8.95

$9.45

$9.45

$9.45

$9.45

$8.95

Lg
(12”)

$10.45

$10.45

$11.45

$11.95

$11.95

$11.95

$11.95

$11.45

COLD SUBS

SALAMI & PROVOLONE
Sliced genoa salami, provolone
cheese & choice of condiments

SEAFOOD SALAD
Imitation crabmeat with mayo &
choice of condiments

CHICKEN SALAD

All white chicken mixed with
mayo, pepper with choice of
condiments

B.L.T.
Bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayo

HAM & TURKEY CLUB
Sliced ham, oven roasted turkey,
bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayo

CHICKEN RANCH B.L.T.
Sliced deli chicken, bacon, let-
tuce, tomato and ranch dressing

TURKEY & ROAST BEEF
Oven roasted turkey, roast beef
and choice of condiments

CORNED BEEF & SWISS
Sliced corned beef, swiss cheese
and choice of condiments

ROAST BEEF
Sliced roast beef with choice of
condiments

Reg
(8”)

$7.95

$8.95

$8.95

$9.45

$9.45

$9.45

$9.45

$9.45

$9.45

Lg
(127)

$10.45

$11.45

$11.45

$11.95

$11.95

$11.95

$11.95

$11.95

$11.95

ADD CHEESE TO ANY SANDWICH: REGULAR $0.75 LARGE $1.00
EXTRA BACON: $0.30 PER SLICE
ADD EXTRA MEAT: REGULAR $2.00 LARGE $3.00

HOT SUBS
GRILLED CHEESE

with Bacon

PRESSED PIZZA SUB
Sliced pepperoni, sauce, provo-
lone and cheddar cheese

MEATBALL WITH CHEESE
Try it Pressed!

PRESSED CUBAN
Sliced ham, pork, mortadella,
swiss, mustard and pickles

PRESSED BBQ CHICKEN & CHEDDAR
Sliced chicken, bbq sauce and
cheddar cheese

PRESSED BUFFALO CHICKEN & CHEESE

Sliced chicken, american cheese
and buffalo sauce* (mayo & hot
sauce mixed)

PRESSED BBQ PORK & CHEESE
Sliced pork, bbq sauce and pro-
volone cheese

PRESSED REUBEN
Sliced corned beef, swiss, sauer-
kraut and 1000 Island dressing

PRESSED HEMINGWAY
Roast beef, cheddar cheese &
hemingway sauce* (bbq sauce,
mayo and light horseradish)

Reg
(8”)

$3.99
$4.89

$7.95

$9.45
$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

Lg
(127)

$5.99
$6.89

$10.45

$11.95
$12.45

$12.45

$12.45

$12.45

$12.45

$12.45

$12.45



