WRAPS

(Your choice of wheat, white, tomato basil, or spinach)

Turkey BLT	\$8.95
Chicken Ranch BLT	\$8.95
Italian	\$8.95
Ham & Turkey Club	\$8.95
Stuffed Turkey	\$8.95
Key Largo	\$8.95
Chicken Ceasar	\$9.45
Greek Salad	\$9.45
Veggie & Cheese Pick your veggies and cheese, add a dressing.	\$8.95

CONDIMENTS: LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, PICKLES, BANANA RINGS, BLACK OLIVES, JALAPENOS

SALADS

STUFFED TOMATO
Available with Tuna, Seafood or
Chicken Salad

TOSSED \$9.95

Iceberg lettuce, tomato, cucumber & onion
With Tuna, Seafood or Chicken Salad \$12.45

GREEK
Iceberg lettuce, tomato, cucumber,
onion, feta cheese, black olives

\$12.45

CAESAR
Romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese,
\$9.95

croutons & caesar dressing
With Chicken \$12.45

CHEFS SALAD \$12.45

Iceberg lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onion, Ham, Turkey & Swiss cheese

<u>DRESSINGS:</u> Ranch, Greek, Italian, Caesar, Blue Cheese, Light Raspberry Vinaigrette, Honey Mustard, 1000 Island, Oil & Vinegar

Dressing containers are 3.25 oz EXTRA DRESSING \$0.75

PORT CHARLOTTE

Located in Charlotte Square Plaza 2150 Tamiami Trail, Unit 18

Key West Subs Port Charlotte

Monday - Friday 11am to 8pm Saturday - 11am to 8pm



ENGLEWOOD 941-474-4524

Located in Tiffany Square Plaza 2828 S. McCall Rd., Unit 34 F Key West Subs

Monday - Friday 10am to 8pm Saturday - 11am to 8pm

KEY WEST SUBS PARTY PLATTERS SERVES 10-12 PEOPLE Call for all the details! 24 hour notice please!

See our menu at www.keywestsubsfl.com Call ahead for large orders!

COLD SUBS	Reg (8")	Lg (12")	COLD SUBS	Reg (8")	Lg (12")	HOT SUBS	Reg (8")	Lg (12")
HAM & CHEESE Sliced ham with choice of white american, cheddar, provolone or swiss cheese, and choice of condiments	\$7.95	\$10.45	SALAMI & PROVOLONE Sliced genoa salami, provolone cheese & choice of condiments	\$7.95	\$10.45	GRILLED CHEESE with Bacon	\$3.99 \$4.89	\$5.99 \$6.89
			SEAFOOD SALAD Imitation crabmeat with mayo &	\$8.95	\$11.45	PRESSED PIZZA SUB Sliced pepperoni, sauce, provo- lone and cheddar cheese	\$7.95	\$10.45
VEGGIE SUB WITH CHEESE	\$7.95	\$10.45	choice of condiments			MEATBALL WITH CHEESE	\$9 <i>4</i> 5	\$11.95
Pick your veggies and cheese, add a dressing			CHICKEN SALAD All white chicken mixed with	\$8.95	\$11.45	Try it Pressed!		\$12.45
TURKEY BREAST Oven roasted turkey with choice of condiments	\$8.95	\$11.45	mayo, pepper with choice of condiments			PRESSED CUBAN Sliced ham, pork, mortadella, swiss, mustard and pickles	\$9.95	\$12.45
TURKEY B.L.T.	\$9.45	\$11.95	B.L.T. Bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayo	\$9.45	\$11.95	PRESSED BBQ CHICKEN & CHEDDAR	\$9.95	\$12.45
Oven roasted turkey, lettuce, tomato, mayo and bacon	******	•	HAM & TURKEY CLUB Sliced ham, oven roasted turkey,	\$9.45	\$11.95	Sliced chicken, bbq sauce and cheddar cheese		
STUFFED TURKEY Oven roasted turkey, stuffing,	\$9.45	\$11.95	bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayo			PRESSED BUFFALO CHICKEN & CHEESE Sliced chicken, american cheese	\$9.95	\$12.45
cranberry sauce and mayo			CHICKEN RANCH B.L.T. Sliced deli chicken, bacon, let-	\$9.45	\$11.95	and buffalo sauce* (mayo & hot sauce mixed)		
ITALIAN Sliced mortadella, hot capicola, genoa salami, provolone cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, onions,	\$9.45	\$11.95	TURKEY & ROAST BEEF Oven roasted turkey, roast beef and choice of condiments	\$9.45	\$11.95	PRESSED BBQ PORK & CHEESE Sliced pork, bbq sauce and pro- volone cheese	\$9.95	\$12.45
pickles and oil & vinegar KEY LARGO Oven roasted turkey, lettuce,	\$9.45	\$11.95	CORNED BEEF & SWISS Sliced corned beef, swiss cheese	\$9.45	\$11.95	PRESSED REUBEN Sliced corned beef, swiss, sauer-kraut and 1000 Island dressing	\$9.95	\$12.45
tomato, and Key Largo Sauce* (mayo, ketchup, balsamic vinegar & crumbled bacon)		044.45	and choice of condiments ROAST BEEF Sliced roast beef with choice of	\$9.45	\$11.95	PRESSED HEMINGWAY Roast beef, cheddar cheese & hemingway sauce* (bbq sauce,	\$9.95	\$12.45
TUNA All white tuna mixed with mayo and choice of condiments	\$8.95	\$11.45	condiments ADD CHEESE TO ANY SANDWICH: REGULA EXTRA BACON: \$0.30 PER	•	ARGE \$1.00	mayo and light horseradish)		

ADD EXTRA MEAT: REGULAR \$2.00 LARGE \$3.00